Redmine - Defect #6173

asfasdfasfasdfasdfas
2010-08-19 04:27 - 00 0

Status: Closed
Priority: Low
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Resolution: Invalid

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Affected version:

2010-08-10
2010-08-25
0%

0.00 hour

Description
asf

History

#1 - 2010-08-19 08:26 - Holger Just
- Category deleted (LDAP)

- Status changed from New to Closed

- Assignee deleted (Azamat Hackimov)

- % Done changed from 10 to 0
- Estimated time deleted (20.00 h)

- Affected version (unused) deleted (0.8.6)

- Resolution set to Invalid

- Affected version deleted (0.8.6)
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